
a 

o2a9l1 |. . 
32492 
32495 
32494 
32495 © 

* 32496 
32497 
32498 ‘ 
32499 . 
32500 , 
32501 
32602 
32503 

695 

597 
598 ,; 
599 , 

B41 
B42 

- 628 , 
625 

B43 

214 

712 4 
713 

~ om 

The following official bonds as Constable weré appboved by the Board. 

Hilla M. 

George Wilson. 
M.-L. Ritchey 
Bert Shaw 
M. H. Braly © 

Carter 
R. Martin 
R. Martin 
J. 5. Malone 
Com of Finance 
Gom of Finance 

’ O..E. Pickens 
*" 3. M. Edwards 
‘ Avery Routh 

TOWNSHIP 

C. D. Hughey 
Aultman Taylor Mech. Co 
Okla. Glazed Cement 
W. F. Baugh 
C. D. Hughey 

W. Se 
We. A. 

Moore 
Lancaster 

 Aultman Taylor Mch. Cd 
> L. B. Towner & Son 

Okla. Glazed Cement 

He. B. Haddock 

Okla. Glazed Cement — 
George Edwards 

W. J. Hlliston. 
John Gregory 
W. M. Beavans 
Joe Winsel 
Gus Kickle 

The 
The 
was 
The 

The 
Albert W. Flash. 

A. K. Dawson Produce Company. 
Citizens National Bank. 
R. A. Burger. 
John W. McBride. 
A. D. Lee’ 
L. M. Mokelvy. 

4 

' 

a 

following Affidavits of Erroneous Assessment were approved.’ 

’ 

.- 

~ 22.50 
109.42 
12.38 

322 200 
2250 

1526.60 
B75 

128 .88 
6.00 

18.50 

Skiatook 

56.25 
66.40 

pay roll 685.35 
pay roll 754 .46 
pay roll 1070.52 
‘salary § , ~ 82.50 
‘salary ‘ 25.00 | 
supplies 18.95 
supplies ; _ 260.41 
freight o, "  * 8,22 
paving tax (sinking) ‘ 147.01 
paving Tax (sinking) — 7B 65 
Supplies — (104.93 
petit juror ~ 5.60 

petit juror " 3.50 

CLAIMS. 

Supplies’ Dawson 
Supplies "8. 
‘Supplies u , 
pay roll " 
dragging " 

pay roll Glenn Pool 
Road work " 

Supplies - ‘° ‘Lynn Lang 
supplies ° : Lynn Lane 

supplies Owasso 

pay roll 127.00 

supplies Red Fork — 
pay roll + Red Fork 

~- 0-=- = = = = = = 

Official Bond of Harry E. Stege As Court Clerk (Deputy) Was’ approved. 
official Bond of A. Hagaman for Justice of the Peace of District No. 8 
-approved by the Baord of Sounty Commissioners. s * 
Official Bond of S. A. Mahon for ‘Road Overseer of Bixby Township, was approve 

The following affidavits of Erroneous assessment were ordered stricken. 
May Lovett 
Mrs. D. E. Blazer. 

Bessie English 
A. J. McCartney’. ~. °. gn 
S. D. Pickering 
Ester D. Gravit. 

¢ 

After the-general Grading and Road Bills were allowed, and the ponds approved, 

The following bids on the Hard Surf ace Roads of Tulsa County, State of Okla- 
homa, were-submitted and opened. 

* * 

TABULATION OF BIDS ON SECTION "Y". 

NAME OF BIDDER .- 

e 

17. 17" An 18 18"A" 
Western Paving Co, - $212,091.65 227,991.65 
F. P. McCormisk Tex 199 ,662.75 218 ,742.75 | 

50-50% BO4 , 760.76 222,558.75 
J. 1. Lantry - 213,061.50 209 ,881.50 
FROEBE GRAY 208,891.25 < 206,347.25 - 222,883.25 220,339.25 

ts / CG. QO. & H. Frye . . . ~ , ‘ : , . . . 

Granite Bituminous 206,792.60. 223,964.60 

Engineers Egtimate 209,983.26 206,803.26 223,975.26 220,975.26. 

d. 


